Carrera Sub04 - Clasificaciones Por Categorias

SUB04 FEMENINAS
Finalizados (18)
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Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

3053 Alba DE FRUTOS LOPEZ

3389 Celia ORIA HERNAGOMEZ

3289 Alma Maria REY SARRION

3241 Mencia RINCON LLORENTE

3161 Rocio GOMEZ ALBORNOS

3186 Ana Paula PINTO BARROSO
3434 Roma APARICIO ILLANA

3567 Adriana ENCINAS CALVO

3271 Lucia CORNEJO RODRIGUEZ
3618 Cecilia GARCIA SANCHEZ

3125 Alessandra CASCINO GONZALEZ
3513 Cecilia SAEZ HIDALGO

2969 Alba GIL ESCOBAR

3563 Sofia ALMENADA PALACIOS
3568 Carla PUERTA CALVO

3146 Ariadna MARAZUELA ZUBILLAGA
3552 Noa ORTEGA GALISTEO

2959 Ines REGIDOR PERALTA

XXXV SAN SILVESTRE SEGOVIANA

31 Diciembre 2025

CATEG. TIEMPO

SUB 4-F
SUB 4-F
SUB 4-F
SUB 4-F
SUB 4-F
SUB 4-F
SUB 4-F
SUB 4-F
SUB 4-F
SUB 4-F
SUB 4-F
SUB 4-F
SUB 4-F
SUB 4-F
SUB 4-F
SUB 4-F
SUB 4-F
SUB 4-F

0:00:32
0:00:33
0:00:34
0:00:36
0:00:36
0:00:39
0:00:46
0:00:47
0:00:50
0:00:52
0:01:00
0:01:03
0:01:03
0:01:04
0:01:05
0:01:06
0:01:41
0:02:18

' /km
4'06"
4'14"
422"
4'37"
4'37"
5'00"
5'54"
6'02"
6'25"
6'40"
7'42"
8'05"
8'05"
8'12"
8'20"
8'28"
12'57"
17'42"

Pag. 1de 2

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

CLUB
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Club Triatlon Imd Segovia
Individual
Individual
Colegio Claret
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

18 de 22 inscritos

LOCALIDAD
SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

ANNA (VALENCIA)
SEGOVIA
TORRECABALLEROS
VALLADOLID

SAN CRISTOBAL DE SEGOVIA
MADRID

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

MADRID
TRESCASAS
TRESCASAS

LA LASTRILLA



XXXV SAN SILVESTRE SEGOVIANA

31 Diciembre 2025

Carrera Sub04 - Clasificaciones Por Categorias

SUB04 MASCULINOS
Finalizados (34)

Pto
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Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

3594 Adrian LUQUERO LLARENA

3041 Martin LUENGO GARCIA

3362 Ignacio PUERTAS MACICIOR
2953 Julen GILMARTIN MARTIN

3288 Alejandro REY SARRION

3244 Nico FONTANET SOTO

3314 Leo SCHULLER VILLALBA

3483 Leo DE GRADO GOMEZ

3130 Unai LOPEZ HERRERO

3055 I1zan SEBASTIAN LLORENTE
3262 Fernando NAVARRO DE ANTONIO
3204 Fernan DEL REAL REDERO

3625 Pablo TOVAR ARRANZ

3285 Andres COINTY REY BUENO
3442 Samuel GONZALEZ RADMANN
3129 Mateo LUENGO ALONSO

3038 Mario GOMEZ PERRETTA GARRIDO
2903 Pablo VELASCO SANZ

3539 Duarte LARRIBA AGRA

2979 Marco PASANISI SANZ

2901 Nacho LLORENTE VELASCO
3263 Victor MENDEZ HERRANZ

3264 Tomas MENDEZ HERRANZ

2923 Daniel DE LUCAS BENITO

2943 Alex PONCE PEREZ

3621 Hector LARRIBA GONZALEZ
3559 Marcos MATARRANZ DOMINGUEZ
2936 Eduardo DE LA FIGUERA RUEDA
3343 Manuel TRUJILLO APARICIO
3460 Alex LLORENTE RYTZNER

3477 Oliver GARCIA FUENTETAJA
3081 Leo GONZALEZ MORENO

3461 Bruno BRAVO LLORENTE

2932 Gabriel CID RODRIGUEZ

CATEG. TIEMPO

SUB4_M
SUB4 M
SUB4 M
SUB4 M
SUB4 M
SUB4 M
SUB4 M
SUB4 M
SUB4 M
SUB4 M
SUB4 M
SUB4 M
SUB4 M
SUB4 M
SUB4 M
SUB4 M
SUB4 M
SUB4 M
SUB4 M
SUB4 M
SUB4 M
SUB4 M
SUB4 M
SUB4 M
SUB4 M
SUB4 M
SUB4 M
SUB4 M
SUB4 M
SUB4 M
SUB4 M
SUB4 M
SUB4 M
SUB4 M

0:00:32
0:00:37
0:00:37
0:00:39
0:00:40
0:00:40
0:00:47
0:00:48
0:00:48
0:00:53
0:00:53
0:00:55
0:00:57
0:01:00
0:01:03
0:01:05
0:01:08
0:01:23
0:01:29
0:01:32
0:01:34
0:01:47
0:01:48
0:01:57
0:02:01
0:02:06
0:02:13
0:02:14
0:02:19
0:02:28
0:02:32
0:02:34
0:02:38
0:02:45

' /km
4'06"
4'45"
4'45"
5'00"
5'08"
5'08"
6'02"
6'09"
6'09"
6'48"
6'48"
7'03"
7'18"
7'42"
8'05"
8'20"
8'43"
10'38"
11'25"
11'48"
12'03"
13'43"
13'51"
15'00"
15'31"
16'09"
17'03"
17'11"
17'49"
18'58"
19'29"
19'45"
20'15"
21'09"
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CLUB
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Club Alpino Samano
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

34 de 42 inscritos

LOCALIDAD

MADRID

SEGOVIA

MADRID

SEGOVIA

ANNA (VALENCIA)
PALAZUELOS DE ERESMA
VALVERDE DEL MAJANO
SEGOVIA

CASTRO URDIALES
ENCINILLAS

LA LASTRILLA

VALVERDE DEL MAJANO
SEGOVIA

FRANCIN (FRANCIA)
NAVAS DE RIOFRIO
SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

LA LASTRILLA

MUNICH

MAJADAHONDA
PALAZUELOS DE ERESMA
PALAZUELOS DE ERESMA
SEGOVIA

PALAZUELOS DE ERESMA
LA LASTRILLA

SEGOVIA

MADRID

SEGOVIA

PALMA DE MALLORCA
SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA
RIVAS-VACIAMADRID



